MIDI-VAP 4000 Heater
Shown with Ammonia
and Phenols Glassware
See details inside.
years of
coverage
Extended Warranty*
Limited Time ONLY!

MIDI-VAP 4000
Accessories for Your MIDI-VAP 4000 Distillation System
Pressure / Vacuum Diaphragm Pump, 25” Hg, 1.1 CFM
A quiet, reliable vacuum source. Protected internal surfaces provide high resistance to
corrosion and solvent attack. Supplied complete with a gauge, a regulator, and fittings.
				    Case	 Case
Catalog No.	 VAC	 Hz	 Amps	 Qty.	 Price
923910-0115	 115	 60	 4.2	 1	 624.40
KIMAX® Volumetric Flask with Ts Glass Stopper
• 	 KimCoteTM plastic coating
• 	 Single graduation ring - calibrated to contain
• 	 Designed from ASTM Specification E288, Class A unserialized requirements
• 	 Marking spots are durable white ceramic enamel
	 Capacity	 ±Tol.	 	 Approx. Height	 Case	 Case
Catalog No.	 (mL)	 (mL)	 Stopper	 with Stopper (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
KC28014-100	 100	 0.08	 13	 180	 12	 607.91
KC28014-250	 250	 0.12	 16	 250	 12	 766.53
KC28014-500	 500	 0.20	 19	 287	 12	 940.96
KC28014-1000	 1000	 0.30	 22	 338	 4	 380.16
KC28014-2000	 2000	 0.50	 27	 400	 2	 240.23
ULTRA-WARE® Heavy Wall Filter Flasks with KimCote
• 	 KimCote® plastic coating
• 	 Heavy wall borosilicate glass provides mechanical strength for vacuum filtration